Creating a Vision
for Smart Life
ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
18SOYAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Proximity Reader
125kHz : EM
13.56MHz:Mifare ISO14443A / NFC / DESFire / Felica / ISO15693

e
r
How to Order
135
AR- XXX -H X R 1 1 1 XX1
H Series Controller
E Series
Fingerprint Controller
Item No. Housing Frequency RTC Communication Waterproof Color Type *Type
AR- XXX -H X R X X X XX
Item No. Housing Frequency RTC Communication Waterproof *Color Type Type
AR-321 / AR-331
AR-101 / AR-721
AR-723/ AR-725
AR-757 / AR-888
H=Controller
H series
B=125KHz
D=13.56MHz
R=Built in RTC 1=RS485 1=Silver 1=Standard 321H:TM
331H:
TM/TP/SM/SP
*Type :
TM= Keypad Touch Panel + Metal Housing / TP=Keypad Touch Panel+ Plastic Housing
SM=Without Keypad + Metal Housing / SP=Without Keypad + Plastic Housing
*Color :
B=Black / 1=Silver / 2=Gray P=Pearl White/White / J=Black/Black / K=Red/Black
/ L=Gray/Silver
*Additional Module :
A=TCP/IP Module / B= Bluetooth / P=POE Features
1=Weatherproof
H=Controller
H series
B=125KHz
D=13.56MHz
R=Built in RTC 1=RS485
101-H:
B=WG+RS485
101-H:B
721-H:1/2/B
723-H/725-H:
1/2/B/P
757-H:1/2/J/K/L
888-H:B/P
1=Standard
888-H:
7=Rectangle
US Type
8=Square
EU Type
725-H:
M=Metal Housing
101-H:
N=None
723-H/725H/757-H/888-H:
1=Weatherproof
723-H:
2=Epoxy
Waterproof
(AR-101-H available
only one frequency
D=13.56MHz)
(X=None(some of
721-H series available
with no-RTC))
AR- 331 -E X R 1 1 1 1 X
Item No. Housing Frequency RTC Communication Waterproof Color Type *Type
AR-331 E=Controller
E Series
B=125KHz
D=13.56MHz